

Court No. - 85

Case :- APPLICATION U/S 482 No. - 33715 of 2015

Applicant :- Km. Anjali Pachauri

Opposite Party :- State of U.P. and Another

Counsel for Applicant :- Pankaj Kumar Sharma

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A., Chandra Prakash Pandey

Hon'ble Narendra Kumar Johari, J.

None is present on behalf of applicant.

An application for adjournment has been floated on the ground of illness of Sri Chandra Prakash Pandey, learned counsel for the opposite party no.2.

List this case in the next cause list.

Order Date :- 18.12.2019

SK Goswami