



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

APPLICATION U/S 482 No. - 33715 of 2015

Km. Anjali Pachauri

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

State of U.P. and Another

.....Opposite Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s)	:	Pankaj Kumar Sharma
Counsel for Opposite Party(s)	:	Chandra Prakash Pandey, G.A.

Court No. - 84

HON'BLE SANJIV KUMAR, J.

1. As prayed, list this matter on **26.02.2026**.
2. In the meantime, learned counsel for the applicant may file a supplementary affidavit giving the present marital status of the applicant whether she is married or not.

February 10, 2026
Neetu

(Sanjiv Kumar,J.)