



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

APPLICATION U/S 482 No. - 33715 of 2015

Km. Anjali Pachauri

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

State of U.P. and Another

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s)	:	Pankaj Kumar Sharma
Counsel for Opposite Party(s)	:	Chandra Prakash Pandey, G.A.

Court No. - 84

HON'BLE SANJIV KUMAR, J.

At the request of learned counsel for the applicant, list this case tomorrow
i.e. 20.03.2026 at 02.00 p.m., peremptorily.

(Sanjiv Kumar,J.)

March 19, 2026
AdityaG